
 
    IC-F3261DS FRONT PANEL OUT 

 
    FRONT SIDE A with LCD 



 
    FRONT SIDE A 

 
    FRONT SIDE B 



 
    FRONT SIDE A 

 
    FRONT SIDE B 



     
JACK SIDE A 

     
JACK SIDE B 



     
JACK SIDE A 

     
JACK SIDE B 



 
    MAIN SIDE A 

 
    MAIN SIDE B 



 
    MAIN SIDE A 

 
    MAIN SIDE B 



 
    GPS SIDE A 

 
    GPS SIDE B 



 
    GPS SIDE A 

 
    GPS SIDE B 



 
    VR-A SIDE A 

 
    VR-A SIDE B 



 
    VR-A SIDE A 

 
    VR-A SIDE B 



 
    RF SIDE A 

 
    RF SIDE B 



 
    RF SIDE A 

 
    RF SIDE B 


	in01
	in02
	in03
	in04
	in05
	in06
	in07
	in08
	in09
	in10
	in11
	in12
	in13

